
Information

Description:SUPPLY OF CONTACTOR, RELAYS
AND TIMERS
Bid invitation number:6300037395
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 25.04.2022 15:00:00
Opening date: 25.04.2022 15:00:00
Created On: 12.04.2022 04:41:49

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
a) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis, for supply of items as
requested below before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML SRM Platform only.
i) CONTACTOR Model: 3TF 34 00-0A  - 6 Nos.
ii) OVER LOAD RELAY Model: 3UA52-00-2A - 4 Nos.
iii)  ELECTRONIC TIMER, TYPE : 3RP15 76-1NP20 8K – 4 Nos.
iv) ELECTRONIC TIMER, Model: 3RP 1511-1AQ30 – 50 Nos.

b) Firm should have a valid class iii digital signature certificate with encryption type issued by authorized certifying
authority to submit the bid in our SRM e-procurement system.

c) Price should be valid for 120 days from tender opening date.

d) DELIVERY TERMS: FOR-RAIL COACH UNIT-II BEML, KGF

e) 100% payment on 60th day after receipt, Inspection and acceptance of Materials at our end (45 days for MSME
vendors). In case ofProforma invoice / 100 % payment against delivery, Bank guarantee / security deposit has to be
submitted.

f) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.

g) For any technical clarifications with regard to the items, please contact our  Maintenance dept: e-mail:
rws@beml.co.in , Phone no : 08153 – 272584 /272594

h) In case of any queries regarding uploading / submitting tender on BEML SRM platform, you may contact;e-mail:



Information

Description:SUPPLY OF CONTACTOR, RELAYS
AND TIMERS
Bid invitation number:6300037395
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

admin.srm@beml.co.in, Phone no: 080-22693269, 22963141.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 RCU2EMCT028  CONTACTOR 3TF 34 15.05.2022 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
CONTACTOR Model: 3TF 34 00-0A,  AMPERE RATING: 32A, COIL VOLTAGE 230 VOLTS.
MAKE: SIEMENS.

The subject item are required for use on 10T, 20T EOT cranes & 400 Ton press brake.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 RCU2EMRL004 OVER LOAD RELAY
3UA52-00-2A

15.05.2022 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
OVER LOAD RELAY,  Model: 3UA52-00-2A , 10A - 16A.
MAKE: SIEMENS.

The subject item are required for use on 10T, 20T EOT cranes & 400 Ton press brake.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 000119203005 ELECTRONIC TIMER,
TYPE : 3RP15 76-1NP20

15.05.2022 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
ELECTRONIC TIMER, INPUT VOLTAGE : 230-400V AC, TYPE : 3RP15 76-1NP20 8K,
TIME RANGE : 3 – 60 sec WITH PUSH IN LUG 3RP19 03 8K.
MAKE : SIEMENS

The subject item are required for use on 10T, 20T EOT cranes & 400 Ton press brake.

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:SUPPLY OF CONTACTOR, RELAYS
AND TIMERS
Bid invitation number:6300037395
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 RCU2EMTM001 TIMER 3RP 1511-1AQ30 15.05.2022 00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
 Model: 3RP 1511-1AQ30  ELECTRIC TIMER ONDELAY TIMER 0.5-10SEC , 110V AC
MAKE:  SIEMENS

The subject item are required for use on 10T, 20T EOT cranes & 400 Ton press brake.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


